Jaycee Jamboree Schedule (Subject to Change)

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

Lunch
Swimsuit/Towel
Must have socks

Other

Week: 2- All Stars

Monday 6/23

Tuesday 6/24

Wednesday 6/25

Thursday 6/26

Friday 6/27

Free Play / Games

Free Play / Games

Free Play / Games

Free Play / Games

Free Play / Games

Dropoff Dropoff Dropoff Dropoff Dropoff
Travel
Ice Breakers Travel Travel / Change
to Disc Golf for pool Travel
Jaycee Park Stadium West
Meadowbrook
Park Swimming Spray Grounds
@
Community Pool
Outdoor Games
(Field Day)
Mudcats Travel Lunch @ Lunch
Guy Smith Shelter
Vs Lunch @
Jaycee Park Travel to Travel
Lunch Pelicans Chocowinity
Jaycee Park
Pinewood Drew
Rubber Band Car Steele
Travel to ECU Construction Center
and Rollerskating
ECU Race Extreme Action Travel
Stadium Tour Craft or Park Craft or
Vist from ECU Chocowinity Vist from ECU
Travel **Atheletes** **Atheletes**
Elm Street Travel
Park to Indoor Indoor
Jaycee Park Activity to Jaycee Park Activity
Travel to Jaycee
Free play Free play Free play Free play Free play
Pick up Pick up Pick up Pick up Pick up

Campers should wear sneakers to camp everyday!!

Make sure to bring:

lunch provided

X

X

X

X

S for stadium (optional)

S for arcade (optional)




