Jaycee Jamboree Schedule (Subject to Change)

Week: 2- All Stars

г	_				
	Monday 6/23	Tuesday 6/24	Wednesday 6/25	Thursday 6/26	Friday 6/27
7:30					
8:00	Free Play / Games	Free Play / Games	Free Play / Games	Free Play / Games	Free Play / Games
8:30	Dropoff	Dropoff	Dropoff	Dropoff	Dropoff
9:00					
5.00			Travel		
9:30	Ice Breakers	Travel		Travel / Change	
		to	Disc Golf	for pool	Travel
10:00	Jaycee Park	Stadium	West		
			Meadowbrook		
10:30			Park	Swimming	Spray Grounds
11.00				@	
11:00	Outdoor Games			Community Pool	
11:30	(Field Day)				
11.50	(i leid Day)	Mudcats	Travel	Lunch @	Lunch
12:00		Widdeats	Haver	Guy Smith Shelter	Lunch
12100		VS	Lunch @	Cuy Sinth Sherter	
12:30			Jaycee Park	Travel to	Travel
	Lunch	Pelicans		Chocowinity	
1:00	Jaycee Park				
			Pinewood		Drew
1:30			Rubber Band Car		Steele
	Travel to ECU		Construction		Center
2:00			and	Rollerskating	
	ECU		Race	Extreme Action	Travel
2:30	Stadium Tour		Craft or	Park	Craft or
2.00	Travel		Vist from ECU **Atheletes**	Chocowinity	Vist from ECU **Atheletes**
3:00	Traver		Atheletes		Atheletes
3:30	Elm Street	Travel			
5.50	Park	to	Indoor	<u> </u>	Indoor
4:00		Jaycee Park	Activity	to Jaycee Park	Activity
	Travel to Jaycee				,
4:30	Free play	Free play	Free play	Free play	Free play
5:00	Pick up	Pick up	Pick up	Pick up	Pick up
	Campers should wear sneakers to camp everyday!!				
	Make sure to bring:				
Lunch	х	lunch provided	х	Х	х
Swimsuit/Towel	х			Х	х
Must have socks	Х			Х	х
Other		\$ for stadium (optional)		\$ for arcade (optional)	